Result of Bachelor of Computer Applications Third Semester , August 2021, P.U. Chandigarh

Page No.

1

Name of the Candidate

Subjects

Father's / Mother's Name Result

Roll No. Regd. No.
Re-appear Candidate/s
14044140 17514001819
14044159 17514001824
14045170 12214000416
14045442 17914000297
14045451 17914000304
14045545 11814001400
14045549 11814001402
14045551 11814001404
14045970 15114000302
14045990 15114000321
14046869 17614000811
14047453 17814001240
15046482 11715000274
15046596 10115000805
15046692 17515002133
15047262 18015001017
15047281 18015001033
15047283 18015000962
15047285 18015001036
15047309 18015001056
15047349 18015001082
15047350 18015001083
15047391 14015000606
15047400 14015000615
15047411 14015000626
15047429 14015000644
15047483 13115000449
15047485 13115000450
15047561 16415000201
15047892 17915000297
15048789 16915000381
15049162 18215000764
15049192 18215000794

MAMTA KUMARI

POOJA

SUKHDEEP SINGH
DHALIWAL

NISHA SAINI

PRIYANKA ARORA

BALWINDER SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

SHUBHAM KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

NAVJEET SINGH

BHUPINDER KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

AJAY MINHAS

HARSHIV

MANAN BATRA

MANPREET KOUR

MOHAN CHAND

RAVNEET CHOPRA

VIKRANT SHARMA

VINEET CHAUDHARY

AJIT SINGH JASROTIA

GURKIRAT SINGH

LAKSHPREET SINGH

VED INDERPREET SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

SONU

ARSHINDER

ADITI THAKUR

PARDEEP SINGH

ABHILASHA

MANDEEP KAUR

BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0O302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304

BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BCA301,BCA303,BCA304,BCA
305,BCA306,BCA307
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BCA301,BCA303,BCA304,BCA
305,BCA306,BCA307
BCA301,BCA303,BCA304,BCA
305,BCA306,BCA307

DALIP KUMAR / SUNITA
KUMARI
KRISHAN PAL / BIMLESH

SURJIT SINGH DHALIWAL
/ NARINDER KAUR
DHALIWAL

JASPAL SINGH / BALJIT
KAUR

SANJEEV ARORA/
SEEMA ARORA

BHOLA SINGH /
AMARJEET KAUR
KARAMJEET SINGH /
SUKHWINDER KAUR
BAGH CHAND / RAJINDER
KAUR

ASHWANI KUMAR /
SANTOSH KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR /
KAMLESH

HARI KUMAR / SARITA

BHAGWAN SINGH /
CHARANJIT KAUR
MUKHTIAR SINGH /
SWARNA RANI
RESHAM SINGH /
MANPREET KAUR
VIJAY SINGH / BEASO
DEVI

RAJ KUMAR / REETIKA

RAJENDER BATRA /
RACHNA BATRA

S KRISHENJEET SINGH /
RANBIR KOUR

KAILASH CHAND /
BHAVNA

RAJESH KUMAR CHOPRA
/ BALVINDER KAUR
ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA
/ JYOTI SHARMA
JAGDEEP CHAUDHARY /
MEENU CHAUDHARY
JAGJIT SINGH JASROTIA /
VEENA JASROTIA
SURINDERPAL SINGH /
HARVINDER KAUR
KULWINDER SINGH /
MANDEEP KAUR
SURINDER SINGH /
PARMINDER KAUR
KASHMIR SINGH /
KRISHNA RANI

KASHMIR SINGH / JANGIR
KAUR

PALWINDER SINGH /
HARJIT KAUR

PAWAN KUMAR THAKUR /
MADHU THAKUR
BHUPINDER SINGH /
JASWINDER KAUR
SALINDER KUMAR SINGH
/ NEELU DEVI

RAVINDER SINGH /
HARJEET KAUR

177

RLA

RLA

Fail

189

193

181

Fail

RLA

171

Fail

172

162

181

208

RLA

RLA

Fail

197

173

183

193

191

176

193

Absent

Fail

197

192

Fail

187

Fail

Fail
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15049210

15049464

15049471

15049685

15049695

15049819

15049820

15049833

15049837

15049858

15049876

15049877

15049880

15049885

15049901

15049928

16091511

16092740

18215000812

11515000435

11515000440

12715000151

12715000156

17815001413

17815001414

17815001427

17815001431

17815001451

17815001400

17815001467

17815001470

17815001474

17815001402

17815001513

18016001252

17016000101

CHANDIGARH - 160014
March 03, 2022

RAJNI DHIMAN

DHARAMBIR SINGH

GURCHARAN SINGH

HIMANSHU SHARMA

MAYANK

ABHISHEK SILMANA

ABHISHEK PANDEY

ANKIT BISHT

ARJUN KHANAL

IMRAN KHAN

MEHAK KAPOOR

MILAN BISHT

NITIN BHARDWAJ

PARDEEP BOORA

RANJANA RANI

SUSHIL

AMAN KAUSHIK

NAVJOT KAUR

BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0O302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BCO303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BCO301,BC0O302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BC0O301,BC0302,BC0O303,BC
0304
BCA301,BCA303,BCA304,BCA
305,BCA306,BCA307
BCA301,BCA303,BCA304,BCA
305,BCA306,BCA307

AVTAR SINGH /
CHARNJEET KAUR
KARNAIL SINGH /
RAJINDER KUAR
KASHMEER SINGH /
BALJEET KAUR
NARESH CHANDER /
MEENA

DILBAR SINGH / SAVITA
DEVI

VINOD KUMAR / KIRAN

B K PANDEY / NIRMALA
DEVI

MOHAN SINGH BISHT /
KAMLA DEVI

BABURAM KHANAL / SITA
KHANAL

GULZAR MOHAMMAD /
RESHMA BEGUM
KAMAL KAPOOR / RITU
KAPOOR

BIKRAM SINGH / USHA
BISHT

NARENDER BHARDWAJ /
MEENAKSHI BHARDWAJ
SATYAWAN BOORA /
RANI DEVI

BHART RAM / PUSHPA
DEVI

KARAN SINGH / SAROJ
DEVI

HARIDUTT KAUSHIK /
VEENA SHARMA
RANJODH SINGH /
SUKHJEET KAUR

154

Fail

208

178

174

192

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

160

194

RLA

185

180

Cancelled

230

Prof. Jagat Bhushan
Controller of Examinations



